
Illinois Resource/Contacts List - Dairy Business Innovation Alliance
Agency/ OrganizationName   Title   Location Address City State Zip Code Telephone Email Service Territory Website
DBIA Webinar #2 - Getting Set Up as a Business - Resources

Illinois Small Business 
Development Centers Kevin Lust Director

LLCC Capital City 
Training Center 130 W. Mason St. Springfield IL 62794 217-786-4530 sdbc@llcc.edu Central IL https://www.llcc.edu/sbdc

Eric Sampson Director
Bradley Univ., Turner 
Center 1500 W. Main St. Peoria IL 61625 309-677-2992 illinoissbdc@bradley.edu Central IL

https://www.bradley.edu/academic/colleges/f
cba/centers/turner/centers/sbdc/

Karen Busonne Director
Illinois Wesleyan 
University

1402 Park St., State 
Farm Hall 354 Bloomington IL 61702 309-556-3490 kbussone@iwu.edu Central IL

Lo Ann Di Maggio 
May Director

Southern Illinois 
University

Campus Box 1107, 
Alumni Hall 2126 Edwardsville IL 62026 618-650-2929 gdimagg@siue.edu

Southern IL/St. Louis 
Metro http://www.siue.edu/business/sbdc/

Jim Boyd Director
Western Illinois 
University

1 University Circle, 
305 Seal Hall Macomb IL 61455 309-298-3040 jc-boyd@wiu.edu Western IL http://www.wiusbdc.org

Don Elmore Director

Champaign County 
Economic 
Development 1817 S. Neil St. Champaign IL 61820 217-378-8535 don@cusbdc.org Eastern IL http://www.cusbdc.org

Amy Lambert Director
Starved Rock County 
Alliance 401 West Bridge St. Streator IL 61364 844-369-8898 alambert@alliancesbdc.org Northern IL alambert@alliancesbdc.org

Carol Nichols Director
Danville Area 
Community College

2000 E. Main St., 
Bremer Center #134 Danville IL 61832 217-442-7232 sbdc@dacc.edu Eastern IL http://www.dacc.edu/sbdc

Ann Friederichs Director WIU Quad Cities
3300 River Dr., Bldg 
C, Room 1420F Moline  IL 61265

309-762-3999 
x62243 ae-friederichs@wiu.edu

N IL/Quad Cities 
Metro http://www.wiusbdc.org

Kim Ewoldson Director
Sauk Valley 
Community College 173 IL Route #2 Dixon IL 61021 815-600-6267 kim.s.ewoldsen@svcc.edu Northern IL

https://www.svcc.edu/community/small-
business/index.html

Mike Wilczynski Director Jolet Jr. College
1215 Houbolt Rd., T-
Building Joliet IL 60431 815-280-1400 sbdc@jjc.edu northeastern IL

Greg Bouhl Director
Southern Illinois 
University

1740 Innovation Dr., 
Dunn-Richmond 
Economic Center Carbondale IL 62903 618-536-2424 sbdc@siu.edu Southern IL sbdc@siu.edu

Lori Cox Director
Southern Illinois 
College 3573 College Rd. Harrisburg IL 62946 618-252-5001 lori.cox@sic.edu southeastern IL

http://www.sic.edu/audience/business-
industry/small-business-development-center

Harriet Parker Director
Waubonsee 
Community College 18 S. River St. Aurora IL 60506 630-906-4143 hparker@waubonsee.edu northeastern IL

Tasha Brown Director
Chicago South 
Suburbs 4137 Sauk Trail Richton Park IL 60471 312-853-3477 tbrown@wbdc.org

Ute Westphal Director College of DuPage 535 Duane St. Glen Ellyn IL 60137 630-942-2600 Westphalu@cod.edu
https://cod.edu/business-development-
center/sbdc/index.aspx

Sara Troyer Director
Elgin Community 
College

1700 Spartan Dr., 
Room E105.03 Elgin IL 60123 847-214-7488 stroyer@elgin.edu West Chicago http://www.farsouthcdc.org/sbdc

Kathryn Jackson Director Far South Comm. 837 W. 115th St. Chicago IL 60643
773-941-4833 
x4840 kathryn@farsouthcdc.org South Chicago http://www.farsouthcdc.org/sbdc

Illinois Department of 
Agriculture Bobby Dowson

Marketing 
Representative

IL Dept of Ag, 
Marketing, Promotion 
and Grants

John R Block Bldg, 801 
E Sangmon Springfield IL 62794

O: 217-782-4755 C: 
217-341-4107 Bobby.Dowson@Illinois.gov Illinois

Nicole Moore

Ag Marketing 
Representative 
and Grant 
Administrator

IL Dept of Ag, 
Marketing, Promotion 
and Grants

John R Block Bldg, 801 
E Sangmon Springfield IL 62794 O: 217-524-9129 Nicole.Moore@illinois.gov Illinois

University of Illinois 
Dairy Extension Dr. Phil Cardoso

Dairy Extension 
Veterinarian/Prof. University of IL 1207 W. Gregory St. Urbana IL 61801 217-300-2303 cardoso2@illinois.edu Statewide

https://extension.illinois.edu/spotlight/data-
driven-dairy

Dr. Mike Hutjens
Dairy Extension 
Veterinarian/Prof. University of IL

1207 W. Gregory St., 
232 An Sci Lab Urbana IL 61801 217-333-2928 hutjensm@illinois.edu Statewide https://ansc.illinois.edu/directory/hutjensm
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Dr. Derek Nolan

Assist. Prof, 
Dairying Teaching 
and Extension University of IL

1207 W. Gregory St., 
288 An Sci Lab Urbana IL 61801 217-244-7637 dtnolan@illinois.edu Statewide https://ansc.illinois.edu/directory/dtnolan

Extension 
Agents/Offices IL Statewide

https://extension.illinois.edu/global/where-we-
serve

Ilinois Dairies & Dairy 
Management Tasha Bunting Manager

IL Milk Producers 
Association

1701 N. Towanda 
Avenue Bloomington IL 61701 309-557-3703 tbunting@ilfb.org Illinois www.illinoismilk.org

Kendra Anderson
Manager-Farmer 
Relations Midwest Dairy 211 Yates St. Alpha IL 61413 309/825-2196 kanderson@midwestdairy.com Illinois www.midwestdairy.com

Monica Nyman
Sr. Nutrition 
Educator

St. Louis District Dairy 
Council 14171 Carole Dr. Bloomington IL 61705 309/681-4629 mnyman@stldairycouncil.org Central IL www.stldairycouncil.org
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